
JIM- PM BUS #4 PM RUN

TIME STOP P.M. GRADES
2:30 THS Pick-up 6 12
2:49 Trenton & S River Drop 6 12
2:50 3rd & Main Drop 6 12
2:50 3rd & Clarke Drop 6 12
2:51 3rd & Freeman Drop 6 12
2:52 3rd & Cleveland Drop 6 12
2:53 3rd & Prospect Drop 6 12
2:54 4th & Henley Drop 6 12
2:56 4th & Stewart Drop 6 12
2:57 4th & Belmont Drop 6 12
2:58 4th & Spring Drop 6 12
3:10 ARRIVE AT KES Pick-up Prek-5
3:21 Trenton & Findley Drop JVS student
3:21 S River Ave & Trenton Drop Prek-5
3:28 3rd & Loretta Drop Prek-5
3:33 4th & Prospect Drop Prek-5
3:35 4th & Stewart Drop Prek-5
3:36 4th & Belmont Drop Prek-5
3:37 4th & Spring Drop Prek-5
IA JFK Hale Road IA Drop Prek-5

3:42 Wildcat Hollow Drop Prek-5
3:45 Campus View Drop Prek-5
3:45 End Of Run (Bus Lot)

IA= INACTIVE and can be activated as needed


